Zona Genérica Inglés
Paises

Fecha 19/07/13
Cdédigo V2046926

Descripcion ETI-AA-SAMARAN GR-CA-750-GENERIC-IN

2009
2010
2011
2012

V2046926

CARMENERE
20XX

WINE OF CHILE - VALLE CENTRAL

—— (GAN IRIES R

Papel

Fasson Cuvee Martelé Blanco

Barniz Acuoso Mate

Sist. Impresién

Indigo / Autoadhesiva

Tamano 110x115mm

Colores ‘

CMYK

Folia Cobre
Kurz Luxor
396
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